CURRENT TRANSFORMER

uCT-MR type specifications

CT-MR series

Rated
capacity
VA)

Rated
Secondary
Current(A)

Rated Rated
Amp primary
Turn (A) |Current(A)

Accur:

The CT-MR series is a current transformer that it is a primary round window ;
clas:

. Model
penetration type for general instrument conforming to JIS standards.

Max
voltage
~)

acy
s

Freq
(Hz)

It is used for power supply equipment, operation panels... in operation CT-SMRN |100~750] 10~750 5 5

1.0

50/60| 1150

CT-15MR |100~750| 10~750 | 5 (1) 15

panel. It has the flexibility to be used by changing the number of penetrations of

1.0

50/60| 1150

e

the primary conductor in many ways and as a current detection current transformer.

uCT-M type specifications

CT-M series
The CT-M series is a primary winding type that fits 3.3kV and 6.6kV lines.

Rated
capacity
VA)

Rated
Secondary
Current(A)

Rated
primary
Current(A)

Accuracy

Model cliss

Max
voltage (V)

Freq
(Hz)

It is used for current measurement in general instruments that it is built

CT-15M3 10~750 5 15 1.0

50/60 3450

into a power receiving board, switchboard, etc. and is a high-voltage circuit.

CT-40M3 | 30~2000 5 40 1.0

50/60 3450

40 1.0

CT-40M6 | 30~2000 5

50/60] 6900

DPCT series

mDPCT type specifications

Rated
capacity
(VA)

Rated
Primary
Current(A)

Rated
Secondary
Current(A)

The DPCT series current transformers is produced with high-precision
(0.2 class) for using in distribution cabinets based on JIS standards and,

Accura
class

Rated Amp

Model Turn (A)

Max
voltage
(4%

Freq
(Hz)

cy

s0 it's suitable to connect with digital meters and transducers. DPCT-1~3 10.20,30 1 2 0.2

50/60| 1150

DPCT-4~7 300~600 50~600 1 2 0.2

50/60| 1150

CTL series .
The standard current transformer CTL series has characteristics that conform to the accuracy class according to JIS, 0.1 to 0.2 class for
measurement and instrument calibration, therefore the usage range of CTL series has expanded by Double ratio or multiple ratio variation.

CTL series standard specification list
Current (A)

Rated
capacity
(VA)

5
5

Max
voltage
)
1150
1150

1150

Accuracy Size
class

(WxHxD-p)

Model . Remarks
Primary
500-250-100-50-20-10
600-300-150-75-30-15
100-75-50-30-20-15-10-7.5-5-3-2-1.5
-1-0.75-0.5
5000-4000-3000-2000-1000
120-100-75-60-50-30-25-20-15-10-7.5
-5-3-2-1-0.5-0.25-0.1
2000~1500-1200-1000-750-600-500-400
-300-250-200-150-100-75-50-40-30-20
-15-10-5
1500-750-500-300-250-100-50-30-15-10

215%285%115-50
215%285+115-50

CTL1-1
CTL1-2

0.1 -
0.1

More 100A penetration type
More 150A penetration type

CTL13 | 0.1- 285%370~141 All terminal type

All penetration (secondary

350%430~180-150 i
switching) type

CTL1+4 | 0.1- 1150

CTL15 | 0.1 1150  [370+435<185 All terminal type

CTLI-6 | 0.1~ 1150 {330+410+185-100 More 150A penetration type

CTL2-1 0.1« 3450 [275%335x135-72 10 [More 250A penetration type

More 1000A penetration
(secondary switching) type
More 250A penetration type
All terminal type

CTL2-2 | 0.1- 3000-2000-1000-100-50-30-15-10

1500-750-500-300-250-100-50-30-15-10
500-250-100-50

15 3450 [330x410%185-100 15

CTL3-1
CTL3-2

0:1
0l =

15
15

6900
6900

285%370~160-75
370x455-185

11
12

special precision

VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER

B VT-M type specifications

VT-M series

Rated
secondary
voltage (V)

Rated
capacity
(VA)

Rated primary

Madel voltage (V)

We mainly manufacture 1.0 class voltage transformers for general measurement
that Conforms to JIS standards and is used for normal measurement and distribution

Accuracy
class

VT-15M3| 220~3300 110 15

1.0

cabinets.

VT-50M6| 220~6600 110 50

1.0

mDPVT type specifications

DPVT series

Rated
secondary
voltage (V)

Rated
capacity
(VA)

Rated primary

The DPVT series voltage transformers is produced with high-precision ltage (V)
voltage

(0.2 class) for using in distribution cabinets based on JIS standards and,

Model

Accuracy
class

DPVT-1~6 | 220~6600 110 2

$0 it's suitable to connect with digital meters and transducers.

0.2

)

VTL series

The standard voltage transformer VTL series has characteristics that conform to the accuracy class of JIS, 0.1 to 0.2, for instrument calibration.

Rated primary
voltage (V)

1100-660-440-220-110
440-220
3300-2200-440-220
3300-2200-1100-440
2200-1100-440-220
6600-3300-2200-440-220
6600-3300-2200-1100
6600-3300
11000-6600-3300
11000-6600
11000
22000-11000
22000
33000-22000-11000
33000-16500
33000

Rated
capacity (VA)
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Rated secondary
voltage (V)
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

Model |Accuracy class
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1 0.2
0.1 0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1+0.2
0.1 0.2
0.1+02
0.1'='0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2
0.1-0.2

Size(W~H*D-p)
270%265-200
270+265-200
270%265-200
270+265%200
270%265~200
270x275x200
270%275-200

%275%200
420470420
<500~370
<475370

*

Mass(kg)
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
35
32

Remarks

VTLI1-1
VTL1-2
VTL2-1
VTL2-2
VTL2-3
VTL3-1
VTL3-2
VTL3-3
VTL4-1
VTL4-2
VTL4-3
VTL5-1
VTLS-2
VTL6-1
VTL6-2
VTL6-3

'

Metal case
Metal case
Metal case

Oil-immersed
Oil-immersed
Oil-immersed

Oil-immersed
Oil-immersed

*
*
*
*

®Notes when using
Since the VTL series is the mold type voltage transformer used for high voltage power receiving cabinets, it has a different purpose therefore
is designed to be used by connecting the primary side V terminal to the ground side. (This is called "grounding type" at our company.)
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