CURRENT TRANSFORMER

CT-MR series

The CT-MR series is a current transformer that it is a primary round window penetration type for general instrument conforming to JIS standards It is used for power supply equipment, operation panels... in operation panel. It has the flexibility to be used by changing the number of penetrations of the primary conductor in many ways and as a current detection current transformer.



Model	Rated Amp Turn (A)	Rated primary Current(A)	Rated Secondary Current(A)	Rated capacity (VA)	Accuracy class	Freq (Hz)	Max voltage (V)
CT-5MRN	100~750	10~750	5	5	1.0	50/60	1150
CT-15MR	100~750	10~750	5 (1)	15	1.0	50/60	1150

CT-M series

The CT-M series is a primary winding type that fits 3.3kV and 6.6kV lines. It is used for current measurement in general instruments that it is built into a power receiving board, switchboard, etc. and is a high-voltage circuit.



	■CT-M typ	pe specificatio	ns				
	Model	Rated primary Current(A)	Rated Secondary Current(A)	Rated capacity (VA)	Accuracy class	Freq (Hz)	Max voltage (V)
(CT-15M3	10~750	5	15	1.0	50/60	3450
(CT-40M3	30~2000	5	40	1.0	50/60	3450
	CT-40M6	30~2000	5	40	1.0	50/60	6900

DPCT series

The DPCT series current transformers is produced with high-precision (0.2 class) for using in distribution cabinets based on JIS standards and, so it's suitable to connect with digital meters and transducers.



■DPCT type sp	pecifications						
Model	Rated Amp Turn (A)	Rated Primary Current(A)	Rated Secondary Current(A)	1 .	Accuracy class	Freq (Hz)	Max voltage (V)
DPCT-1~3	-	10,20,30	1	2	0.2	50/60	1150
DPCT-4~7	300~600	50~600	1	2	0.2	50/60	1150

CTL series

The standard current transformer CTL series has characteristics that conform to the accuracy class according to JIS, 0.1 to 0.2 class for special precision measurement and instrument calibration, therefore the usage range of CTL series has expanded by Double ratio or multiple ratio variation.

TL serie	es standard	l specification list						
	Accuracy	Current (A)	Rated	Max	Size	Mass		
Model	class	Primary	Sec ond	capacity (VA)	voltage (V)	(W×H×D-φ)	(kg)	Remarks
CTL1-1	0.1 • 0.2	500-250-100-50-20-10	5	5	1150	215×285×115-50	5	More 100A penetration type
CTL1-2	0.1 • 0.2	600-300-150-75-30-15	5	5	1150	215×285×115-50	5	More 150A penetration type
CTL1-3	0.1 • 0.2	100-75-50-30-20-15-10-7.5-5-3-2-1.5 -1-0.75-0.5	5	15	1150	285×370×141	14	All terminal type
CTL1-4	0.1 • 0.2	5000-4000-3000-2000-1000	5	15	1150	350×430×180-150	14	All penetration (secondary switching) type
CTL1-5	0.1 • 0.2	120-100-75-60-50-30-25-20-15-10-7.5 -5-3-2-1-0.5-0.25-0.1	5	15	1150	370×435×185	15	All terminal type
CTL1-6	0.1 • 0.2	2000-1500-1200-1000-750-600-500-400 -300-250-200-150-100-75-50-40-30-20 -15-10-5	5	15	1150	330×410×185-100	15	More 150A penetration type
CTL2-1	0.1 • 0.2	1500-750-500-300-250-100-50-30-15-10	5	15	3450	275×335×135-72	10	More 250A penetration type
CTL2-2	0.1 • 0.2	3000-2000-1000-100-50-30-15-10	5	15	3450	330×410×185-100	15	More 1000A penetration (secondary switching) type
CTL3-1	0.1 • 0.2	1500-750-500-300-250-100-50-30-15-10	5	15	6900	285×370×160-75	11	More 250A penetration type
CTL3-2	0.1 • 0.2	500-250-100-50	5	15	6900	370×455×185	12	All terminal type



Freq (Hz)

50/60

VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER

VT-M series

We mainly manufacture 1.0 class voltage transformers for general measurement that Conforms to JIS standards and is used for normal measurement and distribution cabinets.



■VT-M type specifications

Model	Rated primary voltage (V)	Rated secondary voltage (V)	Rated capacity (VA)	Accuracy class	Freq (Hz)	
VT-15M3	220~3300	110	15	1.0	50/60	
VT-50M6	220~6600	110	50	1.0	50/60	

DPVT series

The DPVT series voltage transformers is produced with high-precision (0.2 class) for using in distribution cabinets based on JIS standards and, so it's suitable to connect with digital meters and transducers.



■DPVT typ	e specifications			
Model	Rated primary voltage (V)	Rated secondary voltage (V)	Rated capacity (VA)	Accuracy class
PVT-1~6	220~6600	110	2	0.2

The standard voltage transformer VTL series has characteristics that conform to the accuracy class of JIS, 0.1 to 0.2, for instrument calibration.

Model	Accuracy class	Rated primary voltage (V)	Rated secondary voltage (V)	Rated capacity (VA)	Size(W×H×D-φ)	Mass(kg)	Remarks
VTL1-1	0.1 • 0.2	1100-660-440-220-110	110	15	270×265×200	20	
VTL1-2	0.1 • 0.2	440-220	110	15	270×265×200	20	
VTL2-1	0.1 • 0.2	3300-2200-440-220	110	15	270×265×200	20	
VTL2-2	0.1 • 0.2	3300-2200-1100-440	110	15	270×265×200	20	
VTL2-3	0.1 • 0.2	2200-1100-440-220	110	15	270×265×200	20	
VTL3-1	0.1 • 0.2	6600-3300-2200-440-220	110	15	270×275×200	20	
VTL3-2	0.1 • 0.2	6600-3300-2200-1100	110	15	270×275×200	20	
VTL3-3	0.1 • 0.2	6600-3300	110	15	270×275×200	20	
VTL4-1	0.1 • 0.2	11000-6600-3300	110	15	420×470×420	35	Metal case
VTL4-2	0.1 • 0.2	11000-6600	110	15	420×500×370	32	Metal case
VTL4-3	0.1 • 0.2	11000	110	15	420×475×370	32	Metal case
VTL5-1	0.1 • 0.2	22000-11000	110	15	*	*	Oil-immersed
VTL5-2	0.1 • 0.2	22000	110	15	*	*	Oil-immersed
VTL6-1	0.1 • 0.2	33000-22000-11000	110	15	*	*	Oil-immersed
VTL6-2	0.1 • 0.2	33000-16500	110	15	*	*	Oil-immersed
VTL6-3	0.1 • 0.2	33000	110	15	*	*	Oil-immersed



XNotes when using

Since the VTL series is the mold type voltage transformer used for high voltage power receiving cabinets, it has a different purpose therefore it is designed to be used by connecting the primary side V terminal to the ground side. (This is called "grounding type" at our company.)



TOKYOSEIDEN CO.,LTD

〒168-0081 4-28-21 Miyamae, Suginami-ku, Tokyo, Japan Tokyo Sales Office 〒386-0155 1216 Aokubo, Ueda City, Nagano, Japan

URL: http://www.tokyo-seiden.co.jp

TEL. 03-3332-6666 FAX. 03-3332-6672 TEL. 0268-35-0555 FAX. 0268-35-2895

%The contents of this catalog are current as of 12/2021. * The contents of the catalog are subject to change without notice.